815-434-5168

HOME OF THE SAUSAGE SANDWICH!
IF THE DOORS OPEN THE GRILLS ON!

SREAKTALST 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
BEARS DEN SKILLET
Hash browns and gravy topped with 2 fried eggs cooked to order
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Sausage, bacon or ham with 1 egg and cheese on an english muffin
BREAKFAST BURRITO
Sausage, green pepper, onion, potatoes, eggs and cheese
BISCUITS AND GRAVY
FULL ORDER. $8.00 HALF ORDER.......cccooverenseee $6.00
FRENCH TOAST 3 FOR $6.00
$5.00
$2.00

$10.00

$3.00

$9.00

$6.00 1 WAFFLE
SAUSAGE.........ccoo0i000.$5.00 BACON
EGGS COOKED TO ORDER
HASH BROWNS.......$3.00 COFFEE

HAMBURGER/CHEESEBURGER (8 OZ)

APPETIZERS

MINI CORN DOGS
WING DINGS OR WING ZINGS

$7.00
6FOR $5.00
12 FOR $9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
6 FOR $10.00
$8.00

ONION RINGS
CHEDDAR CHEESE NUGGETS
PEPPERJACK CHEESE NUGGETS
FRENCH FRIES (Natural Cut Fries)
CHILI CHEESE FRENCH FRIES
MAC & CHEESE BITES
MOZZARELLA STICKS
GIANT SOFT PRETZEL
MINI TACOS
BROCCOLI BACON CHEDDAR BITES

ICRES

$11.00

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE SANDWICH

$11.00

HOT ITALIAN BEEF

$11.00

RIB EYE SANDWICH
BONELESS GARLIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

$13.00
$11.00

COMBO 1/2 SAUSAGE + BEEF

$13.00

COMBO FULL SAUSAGE + BEEF

$17.00

PHILLY BEEF

$12.00

PATTY MELT

$12.00

HOT HAM & CHEESE

$9.00

GRILLED CHEESE

$4.00

BLT

HOT DOG

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$11.00

CHILI OR CHILI CHEESE DOG

$9.00

POLANCICTENDERLOIN

$8.00

YELLOW FIN TUNA COOKED TO ORDER

$15.00

THE POLITICIANS HORSESHOE

$15.00

Two pieces of texas toast, choice of beef, ham, sausage or hamburger topped with french fries and homemade cheese sauce.

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

$12.00

CHIX STRIPS

3/$10.00

CORN DOGS

ADDITIONS

GRILLED ONIONS / MUSHROOMS /
HOT PEPERS
EXTRA CHEESE
$.50
BACON
TOMATO
MUSHROOMS
GRILLED ONIONS
CHEESE SAUCE

$1.00

$2.00
$.50
$.50
$.50
$2.00

$3.00

ROT OR COLD SUBS

$10.00
$7.00

WHOLE
HALF

ROMEMADE SOUP

$6.00
$4.00

FULI
HALF

Try Any Sandwich on TEXAS TOAST, MARBLE RYE OR PRETZEL BUN




Monday

3 BEEF TACOS/TACO SALAD...$10.00

3 CHICKEN TACOS/TACO SALAD...$12.00
Soit Flour or Fried Shells

Tu es day April - October
MEATLOAF $15.00

Peas with Mashed potatoes/mushroom gravy

4 SAUSAGE PATTIES or Sandwich with fries
2 TOPPINGS Wednesday .7

(Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle)

401, CUP OF HOT PEPPERS | SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
On Grilled Cheese Texas Toast | Garlic Bread and Coleslaw or
Served with a side of Potato Chips!| MEATBALL SUB

with Fries $15.00
EAT IT ALL IN 30 MINUTES, [——
l'l‘)s FREE! Thurs day April - October

FREE T-SHIRT & CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

With Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

NAME ON THE WALL and a Vegelable $15.00

FISHDINNER Friday SHRIMP DINNER
2 PIECE OF COD ..o $10.00 7 PIECES OF SHRIMP............ocn $15.00
3 PIECES OF COD ..o $15.00 SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLE SLAW

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLE SLAW

AskdAboutzlOur SandwichiOfdlihesNMonth




