

## 815-434-5168

#### HOME OF THE SAUSAGE SANDWICH!



### IF THE DOORS OPEN THE GRILLS ON!

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM BEARS DEN SKILLET \$10.00	APPETIZERS MINI CORN DOGS\$7.00
	WING DINGS OR WING ZINGS6 FOR \$5.00
Hash browns and gravy topped with 2 fried eggs cooked to order	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH\$8.00	12 FOR \$9.00 ONION RINGS\$6.00
Sausage, bacon or ham with 1 egg and cheese on an english muffin	CHEDDAR CHEESE NUGGETS\$6.00
BREAKFAST BURRITO\$9.00	PEPPERJACK CHEESE NUGGETS\$6.00
Sausage, green pepper, onion, potatoes, eggs and cheese	
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	FRENCH FRIES (Natural Cut Fries)\$3.00 CHILI CHEESE FRENCH FRIES\$8.00
FULL ORDER\$8.00 HALF ORDER\$6.00	·
FRENCH TOAST3 FOR \$6.00	MAC & CHEESE BITES\$8.00 MOZZARELLA STICKS\$8.00
3 PANCAKES\$6.00 1 WAFFLE\$5.00	
SAUSAGE\$5.00 BACON\$2.00	GIANT SOFT PRETZEL\$7.00
EGGS COOKED TO ORDER\$1.500	MINITACOS6 FOR \$10.00
HASH BROWNS\$3.00 COFFEE\$1.50	BROCCOLI BACON CHEDDAR BITES\$8.00
SANDWICHES	
HAMBURGER/CHEESEBURGER (8 OZ)	
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$11.00
HOT ITALIAN BEEF	\$11.00
RIB EYE SANDWICH	\$13.00
BONELESS GARLIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	
COMBO 1/2 SAUSAGE + BEEF	·
COMBO FULL SAUSAGE + BEEF	·
PHILLY BEEF	•
	•
PATTY MELT	•
HOT HAM & CHEESE	·
GRILLED CHEESE	•
BLT	•
HOT DOG	·
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.00
CHILI OR CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$9.00
POLANCIC TENDERLOIN	\$8.00
YELLOW FIN TUNA COOKED TO ORDER	
THE POLITICIANS HORSESHOE	
Two pieces of texas toast, choice of beef, ham, sausage or hamburger GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	
	•
CHIX STRIPS	- ·
CORN DOGS	\$3.00
ADDITIONS GRILLED ONIONS / MUSHROOMS /	HOT OR COLD SUBS
	WHOLE\$10.00
HOT PEPERS\$1.00	HALF\$7.00
EXTRA CHEESE	
\$.50	
BACON\$2.00	HOMEMADE SOUP
TOMATO\$50	FULL\$6.00
MUSHROOMS\$50	HALF\$4.00
GRILLED ONIONS\$.50	1.1.1.1
CHEESE SAUCE\$2.00	AST MADRI E DVE OD DDET7EL RUN



The Grizzly Consists of:

# 4 SAUSAGE PATTIES 2 TOPPINGS

(Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle)
40z. CUP OF HOT PEPPERS
On Grilled Cheese Texas Toast
Served with a side of Potato Chips!

EAT IT ALL IN 30 MINUTES, IT'S FREE!

FREE T-SHIRT & NAME ON THE WALL

## Specials

## Monday

3 BEEF TACOS/TACO SALAD...\$10.00

3 CHICKEN TACOS/TACO SALAD...\$12.00

**Soft Flour or Fried Shells** 

## Tuesday

April - October

#### **MEATLOAF**

\$15.00

Peas with Mashed potatoes/mushroom gravy or Sandwich with fries

# Wednesday April-October October October

**SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS** 

Garlic Bread and Coleslaw or

MEATBALL SUB

\$15.00

## Thursday April - October

#### **CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN**

With Mashed Potatoes & Gravy and a Vegetable

\$15.00

#### FISH DINNER

Friday

**SHRIMP DINNER** 

2 PIECE OF COD ......\$10.00
3 PIECES OF COD .....\$15.00
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLE SLAW

7 PIECES OF SHRIMP.....\$15.00 SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLE SLAW

Ask About Our Sandwich Of The Month